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Flow Outlet
Adjustable
Torx Wrench 

1/2" NPT
Male Inlet

 5 1/8"
130mm

 

 4 3/8"
111mm

 

Rough-In Requirement:
7/8" [22mm] Mounting Hole
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Product Specifications:

ITEM 
NO. SALES NO. DESCRIPTION

1 015588-40 Adjustable Outlet w/ Torx Wrench

2 015589-40 Valve
3 015550-45 Lever Arm Repair Kit

1
2

3

016640-45
T-45 Torx 

Wrench




